4O, CONSULTANTS TO MANAGEMENT i

“City of Antioch Quiality of Life Forum IlI”
November 18, 2006
El Campanil Theatre
Antioch, California

Forum Outcome
Continue conversation with the community to improve the “Quality of Life” in the City of Antioch

Time
8:30

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:00

12:20

Activity
Registration, Assembly Period

Opening
Welcome and expectations by Mayor
Reflections from Forum #1 and Forum #2
Introduction of Facilitator
Purpose of Forum, Roles, Expectations

Review of Accomplishments Since Last Forum #2
Report from Police Services on actions since forum #2
Report for Code Enforcement on actions taken since forum #2
Report on Rental & Neighborhood Improvement Programs
Report from Housing Authority
Review of notes and actions from Forum #2
Proposed strategy for HA going forward
Augmented actions from HUD, Supervisors, Congress
Open dialogue, questions, recommendations based on reports/actions
Break
Quality of Life Issues and Solutions (phase III)
Shared vision from School Superintendent on plans for future

Cooperative and Proactive efforts by Police Department
and School District

Review of after school activities currently available through
City, School District and other Community Groups

Issue: What other steps can we take to engage our youth
in after school activities and meaningful opportunities?
Summary, recap main ideas, themes and solutions
Observations and Comments by City Council Members

Next steps in the implementation process; future meetings

Person

All Citizens
Mayor Freitas
Dr. Larry Bienati
Larry Bienati
Jim Hyde
Denise Skaggs
Ron Bernal
Rudy Tamayo

As needed

Larry Bienati/Citizens

Larry Bienati/Citizens
Debra Sims

Jim Hyde

Dave Sanderson

Larry Bienati/Citizens

Larry Bienati

Antioch City Council

Larry Bienati/
City Manager Jim Jakel



