

"City of Antioch Quality of Life Forum III" November 18, 2006 El Campanil Theatre Antioch, California

Forum Outcome

Continue conversation with the community to improve the "Quality of Life" in the City of Antioch

Time 8:30	Activity Registration, Assembly Period	Person All Citizens
9:00	Opening Welcome and expectations by Mayor Reflections from Forum #1 and Forum #2 Introduction of Facilitator Purpose of Forum, Roles, Expectations	Mayor Freitas Dr. Larry Bienati
9:10	Review of Accomplishments Since Last Forum #2 Report from Police Services on actions since forum #2 Report for Code Enforcement on actions taken since forum #2 Report on Rental & Neighborhood Improvement Programs Report from Housing Authority Review of notes and actions from Forum #2 Proposed strategy for HA going forward Augmented actions from HUD, Supervisors, Congress	Larry Bienati Jim Hyde Denise Skaggs Ron Bernal Rudy Tamayo As needed
10:00	Open dialogue, questions, recommendations based on reports/actions	Larry Bienati/Citizens
10:30	Break	
10:45	Quality of Life Issues and Solutions (phase III)	Larry Bienati/Citizens
	Shared vision from School Superintendent on plans for future	Debra Sims
	Cooperative and Proactive efforts by Police Department and School District	Jim Hyde
	Review of after school activities currently available through City, School District and other Community Groups	Dave Sanderson
	Issue: What other steps can we take to engage our youth in after school activities and meaningful opportunities?	Larry Bienati/Citizens
11:45	Summary, recap main ideas, themes and solutions	Larry Bienati
12:00	Observations and Comments by City Council Members	Antioch City Council
12:20	Next steps in the implementation process; future meetings	Larry Bienati/ City Manager Jim Jakel